CATEGORY-'B'
LIST OF AGENCIES FOR CREATIVE MULTIMEDIA

SL NO [NAME OF AGENCY DELHI ADDRESS Name of contact |Contact number e-mail ID
person
1 Brand- Curry 24, Adchini, New Delhi- Ratnadeep Rudra ;g?gizgggwo amit@brandcurry.co.in
Communications Pvt. Ltd. 110017.
2 Pamm Advertising & 302-304, Sethi Bhawan, 7, Sunil Chhabra 25759394,25739495,2571195 [snappers _delhi@yahoo.co.in
; ) . 96,25769188,
Marketing Rajendra Place, New Delhi- 0811029192
110008
3 Impact Advertising Pvt. Ltd |4654 Ansari Raod, 21, Arun Dwedi 9911258777 arun@impactadvertising.in
Daryaganj, New Delhi-10002 9582444901
4 Centum Advertising & 407-408, Padma Tower-Il, 22, |Prem Raj 9810412632 centumad@gmail.com
Marketing Pvt. Ltd Rajendra Place, New 25744004
Delhi-110025
5 Falcon Advertisers 206 A, Caxton House, 2E, [Subodh Gupta 9810141625 falconad2002@Yahoo.com
Jhandewalan Extension, New
Delhi-110055
6 Snappers Advt. & Mktg. (P) |39, 1st Floor, Mohammadpur, |Prabhat Kumar 9811109856 snappers_delhi@yahoo.co.in
Ltd. Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi{Biswas 26179195
110066




7 Promodome Comunications |205-205A, Laxmi Bhavan,72, [Vikram N Shahdeo, |45396666, 46597200 vikram@promodome.net
Pvt Ltd Nehru Place, New Delhi- Chief Govt. cell 9310010105
110019
8 Interads Advertising Pvt. Ltd [4/24A, Asaf Ali Road, New Anil Kumar Sharma 9810159403 interadsindia@gmail.com
Delhi-2
9 Adknack Advertising Bhanot Chambers, 3rd Floor, |Pawan Vij 9810175139 23557742 |adknackO6@gmail.com
3LSC Arambagh, New Delhi-
110055.
10 Nirman Advertising Pvt. Ltd. |1, Link Road (LGF), Jangpura |Maninder Singh 9811043192 nirmanad@yahoo.com
Extension, New Delhi-14 Narag 9810671217
11 Primetime Communications |A-4(Commercial), 2nd floor, Vivek Sethi 9810028516 vivek@primetime.in,
Inderpuri, New Delhi-110012 45554777 vishal@primetime.in
12 Moulis Advertising Service |M-54, 3 rd Floor, GK-II (M- Aatanu Chakraborty 9810052912 creativeaatanu@gmail.com
Pvt. Ltd Block Market), New Delhi-48
13 Aryan Advertising Pvt Ltd 8/14, Ground Floor, East Patel [Laxmi Kaur 9871549898 aryanads86@gmail.com,
Nagar, New Delhi-110008. 25814424 prakritimedia@hotmail.com
14 Mercantile advertising A-22, 2nd floor, Lajpat Nagar- |Pradeep Shah 09820108214 mercdel@gmail.com

Il, New Delhi-24

29838908




